
George Gershwin
Arranged by Oleg Grinfeld 

Summertime (Porgy and Bess)  

7

4

3

2

1

































  



 

 






























22
11

31

313333

1111

33

simile

arm. 12 ---------------------------------------------------Swing





23

17

12












 

















 









 











  



 



  









   









































(4)

12

24

1

3

2

33

12434

2
Arm.12--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

21

2


